P.S %Event DetailsDue Date Amount Due Amount Paid GST GST PaidTotal Due

Ground Floor Slab Casting 

Completion

571,352.00  0.80  28,567.60  0.00  10.0029-Jan-2025  599,919.60 

Current Due  571,352.00

14283.80 CGST 

14283.80 SGST 

TOTAL  AMOUNT  599,918.80 

Interest  21,609.00 

GRAND TOTAL  AMOUNT  621,527.80 

Rupees Six Lakh Twenty-one Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-seven and Eighty Paise  Only

Yours Faithfully,

Authorized Signatory

For Oswal Residential Buildings LLP 

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. Payment shall be made by means of A/C payee cheques/DD/FT

2. You are requested to make above amount within Due Dates.